
2025 MDUSBC Bowl For A Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Tuesday, April 01, 2025 279 Mike Marciw 50$      Tim Schultz Davie Crespi Mike DeRousie 4/8/2025
Wednesday, April 02, 2025 577 Jennifer Miller 50$      Karen Lee Jennifer Miller Katie Cavalli 4/8/2025

Thursday, April 03, 2025 736 Lori Loughrige 50$      Vince Frattini Kim Walters Libbi Fletcher 4/8/2025
Friday, April 04, 2025 675 Tom Manatine 150$    Anna Delmotte Kimberly Anderson John Vorpagel 4/8/2025

Saturday, April 05, 2025 165 Carol Schramm 50$      Carol Twigg Tim Domzalski Colleen Scott 4/8/2025
Sunday, April 06, 2025 839 Bob Polite 50$      Julie Matzke Rick Larke Katie Cavalli 4/8/2025
Monday, April 07, 2025 527 James D'Ambrosia 100$    Mike Watts Janet Chaney John Vorpagel 4/15/2025

Tuesday, April 08, 2025 221 Chuck Personke 50$      Lisa Cook Derek Mack Marti Marshall 4/15/2025
Wednesday, April 09, 2025 329 Pat Erdelyi 50$      Linda Smith-Nichols Sherri Nowc Pat Klix 4/15/2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025 372 Anita Maiorana 50$      Brenda Symons Sue Labiak Anita Maiorana 4/15/2025
Friday, April 11, 2025 298 Tim Schultz 150$    Derek Wright Antonio Mauti Mike DeRousie 4/15/2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025 697 Dwayne Anderson 50$      Kimberly Anderson Dwayne Anderson Dwayne Anderson 4/15/2025
Sunday, April 13, 2025 464 Tanya Colvin 50$      Dawn Stevens Lori Vawter Bev Ventimiglia 4/15/2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 361 Kristie Fader 100$    Michelle LaFlamme Jeanne Gebbia Anita Maiorana 4/22/2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 348 Tom Colosimo 50$      Mikayla Black Donovan Romita Pat Klix 4/22/2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 200 Tony Orsette 50$      Jim Horton Jeanne Gebbia Marti Marshall 4/22/2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025 644/*938 Megan Brusca 50$      Marilyn Alexandere Toni Strange Mike DeRousie 4/22/2025
Friday, April 18, 2025 485 Dawn Sinz 150$    Karol Bogues Michelle Brown Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2025

Saturday, April 19, 2025 968 Jennifer Carrizales 50$      Linda Gorggs Susan Huyghe Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2025
Sunday, April 20, 2025 044 Travis DeRossett 50$      Jeremy Rockwell Carol Rodriguez Pat Klix 4/22/2025
Monday, April 21, 2025 304 Tammy Chalfin 100$    Julie Metas David Burnette Pat Klix 4/29/2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 191 June Klix 50$      Jim Horton Marty Janeski Pat Klix 4/29/2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025 971 Lisa Edwards 50$      Lori Loughrige Charlotte Davis Libbi Fletcher 4/29/2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025 352 Linda Gorgas 50$      Anna Iannnello Brendan Fader Anita Maiorana 4/29/2025
Friday, April 25, 2025 418 Gina Johnson 150$    Brian Boettcher Lisa Dunford Marti Marshall 4/29/2025

Saturday, April 26, 2025 762 Richard Banks 50$      Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 4/29/2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025 273 Nate Crusoe 50$      Sue Szachta John Jakubowski Mark Hurttgam 4/29/2025


